Barrow upon Soar

26/02/07 to 23/03/07

Hand Held Radar and Hand Held Laser
Equipment used on 19 days
765 vehicles passed through to Co-ordinator

Average speed37.8 mph

Multiple Offenders 28
1 vehicle 4 times 39/42/37/41mph
1 vehicle 3 times 36/37/39mph

Cotes Road
Total vehicles
Average
Highest
35/36/37

40+

147
37.5
46
87
21

Cotes Road Strancliffe

Total vehicles
Average
Highest
35/36/37

40+

50+

Fishpool Way
Total vehicles

Average
Highest
35/36/37
40+

50+

Melton Road
Total vehicles
Average
Highest
35/36/37

40+

219
37.8
58
121
43

2

130
39.3
52
64
45

109
37.1
47
48
22

Sileby Road Industrial

Total vehicles 86
Average 38
Highest 48
35/36/37 48
40+ 22
South Street

Total vehicles 23
Average 37.5
Highest 48
35/36/37 15
40+ 5

Nottingham Road

Total vehicles 48
Average 36.7
Highest 42
35/36/37 34
40+ 4

App 1.



