Barrow upon Soar

26/02/07 to 23/03/07

Hand Held Radar and Hand Held Laser Equipment used on 19 days 765 vehicles passed through to Co-ordinator Average speed37.8 mph

Multiple Offenders 28 1 vehicle 4 times 39/42/37/41mph 1 vehicle 3 times 36/37/39mph

Cotes Road

Total vehicles	147
Average	37.5
Highest	46
35/36/37	87
40+	21

Cotes Road Strancliffe

Total vehicles	219
Average	37.8
Highest	58
35/36/37	121
40+	43
50+	2

Fishpool Way

Total vehicles	130
Average	39.3
Highest	52
35/36/37	64
40+	45
50+	1

Melton Road

Total vehicles	109
Average	37.1
Highest	47
35/36/37	48
40+	22

Sileby Road Industrial

Total vehicles	86
Average	38
Highest	48
35/36/37	48
40+	22

South Street

Total vehicles	23
Average	37.5
Highest	48
35/36/37	15
40+	5

Nottingham Road

Total vehicles	48
Average	36.7
Highest	42
35/36/37	34
40+	4